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No Sij Kuljettaja

1 Puro Teemu

2 Warnman Erica
3 Asunmaa Camilla
4 Laukkanen Kyosti

Lka No Sij Kuljettaja

9
12
4
13
11
14
3
8
15
7
5
6
10
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1 Alho Markku
2 Alakoskela Mika
3 Luhtala Jussi
4 Kattelus Heikki
5 Juselius Hannu
6 Naykki Juha
7 Raitala Janne
8 Vuorenpaa Esko
9 Kamila Kai
10 Toivola Paula
11 Eteld Arvo
12 Suominen Ville

13 Ristolainen Marko

Lka No Sij Kuljettaja

28
25
23
26
27
24
22
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1 Laitinen Toni

2 Kotajarvi Raul

3 Eramaja Matti
4 Lindgren Ringo
5 Vatjus Riku

6 Ylijoki Petri

7 Salo Mika

Lka No Sij Kuljettaja

32
36
35
33
34
37

T EL

1 Rousku liro

2 Karppinen Anssi
3 Viljanen Jukka
4 Koski Jussi

5 Pusa Hannu

6 Heikkila Jouni

Lka No Sij Kuljettaja

4
42
46
39
47
44
45
40
43
38
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1 Riiho Olli

2 Nousiainen Antti
3 Koivisto Jari

4 Keski-Korsu Pertti
5 Ekola llpo

6 Rintamaki Mikko

Kartanlukija
Hirvilampi Aleksi
Sundqvist Johan
Malkénen Enni
Laukkanen Kimmo

Kartanlukija
Syynimaa Vihtori

Karjanlahti Jari-Pekka

Luhtala Jaana
Kattelus Lauri
Hirsivaara Hannu
Naykki Janne
Raitala Aki
Laajamaki Paivi
Kinnari Jukka
Valtaala Elina
Pehkonen Jukka
Will Antti
Ristolainen Kai

Kartanlukija
Laitinen Timo
Kotajarvi Jarno
Eramaja Antti
Malkakorpi Arto
Manninen Timo
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Salo Eemi

Kartanlukija
Astrand Stefan
Saarinen Timo
Viljanen Jaakko
Koski Eero
Kulmala Jari
Immonen Heli

Kartanlukija
Riiho Markus
Halme Joni
Koivisto Toni
Fyhr Einari
Ekola Sami
Vuorinen Jari

7 Ohrankdmmen Kaukc¢ Ohrankdmmen Jari

8 Madkinen Kari
9 Heino Anita
10 Simila Esa

Maki Markus
Winberg Pasi
Heikkila Mikko

Kuljettajaseura
AhtUA

NNSB

AlavUA
AL-Oulu

Kuljettajaseura
AL-Harma
LapUA

LaihUA
AL-Harma
THU-TEAM RY
LapUA

TAUK

KangUA
LaihUA
Kuortua
VaToSUA

AAU

AlavUA

Kuljettajaseura
EPUA

AL-Oulu
AH-HKI
KvanUA
AL-Oulu
LapUA

RiihUA

Kuljettajaseura
NaSu

TCOF

LapUA

LaihUA

TCOF

AAU

Kuljettajaseura
RiihUA
LamUA
FoSUA
RaaUA
AL-Harma
JSAST
AH-HKI
VaToSUA
HyUA
LaihUA

Kartanlukijaseura
AhtUA

LamUA

Kartanlukijaseura
AL-Harma
Kurikan UA
LaihUA
AL-Harma
AL-Lohja
LapUA
TAUK
KangUA
Jurvan UA
KuortUA
VaToSUA
VaToSUA
AlavUA

Kartanlukijaseura
EPUA

AL-Kuopio
AH-HKI
AL-Harma
AL-AKU JKL
LapUA

RiihUA

Kartanlukijaseura
UFAK

TCOF

LapUA

LaihUA

KangUA

RiihUA

Kartanlukijaseura
RiihUA
FoSUA
FoSUA
AnkUA
AL-Harma
JSAST
HRCF
VaToSUA
HyUA
LaihUA

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS MAALI

0
0
0
0

JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6
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JAT1 JAT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6
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0
30
0

0
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-9
-116
-110

0
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-515
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-374
-253  -59
-616 -305

0 -50

-161

-183 0
-58 0
-241 0
-98 0
-4 0
-246 0
-129  -68
-455 -106
-132 0
-316 -46
-354 -113
-537 -9
-234 0

-176  -55
-258 0
-142 -26
-188  -41
-146 105
-413  -56
-137 0

-100 -17
-24 -8
-66 0

-116  -16

-156  -47

1500 2484

90 -11
-132 -53
-92 0
-163  -18
-74 -1
90 -21
-155  -23
-250 -149
-237 -63
-126 0

-102

-96
-157
-222

O OO0 0000000 oo o

O O O O O o o

0
0
0
0
0
0

O O O O 000 OO o

AT
0 637
0 417
0 1194
0 382

0 -28
0 -5
0 -87
0 0
0 -11
0 -21
0 -35
-36 -488
0 -3
-77 -437
-34 -39
-70 -162
0 -37

0 -50
-86 0
0 0
-61 0
-20 36
-114 0
-14 0

-2 -59

0 -25

0 -9

0 -32
-10 -39
1167 1185

0 -17
81 -18
-1 0

0 0

0 -92

0 -15

-10 -55
-32 71
-128 -87
153 0

RT
600
1800
1200
4800

-67
0

0

0
-91
-19
-109
-137

-258
-98
-11

-222
-249

-55
-151
-189
-258
-151

-187
1845

-184
-108
-36
-67
-160
-113
-99
-160
-226
0
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O OO0 0000000 oo o

JAT7 JAT8 JAT9

-113
-118

-66
-143

-98
-137
-198

JAT7 JAT8 JAT9

-20
0

0
-16
-29
1488

JAT7 JAT8 JAT9

0
-1
-31
-4

Yht
1237
2217
2394
5182

AT

284
63
328
98
172
286
341
1222
135
1134
638
1304
271

NP

RT

0
600
1200
1800
1800
1800
2400
1800
3000
3000
3600
3000
4200

0
0
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JAT10 JAT11 MAALI

-111
-170
-128
-108

-99

-82
-151

-14
-45
-13
0
-4
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

JAT10 JAT11 MAALI

-61
1884

-115
0
0
0
0
1896

0
0
0
0
0
0

JAT10 JAT11 MAALI
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Yht
284
663

1528
1898
1972
2086
2741
3022
3135
4134
4238
4304
4471

AT
764
926
430
692
727

1060
652

AT
417
118
122
297
529

0

AT
328
458
160
252
336
404
403
835
930
366

NP

P NN WWS

RT
0
0
600
600
600
1800
2400

RT
0
600
600
600
600
0

RT
0
0
600
600
600
600
1200
1200
1200
1800

Muut
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Muut
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Muut

O O O OO0 OO0 o oo

Yht
764
926

1030
1292
1327
2860
3052

Yht
417
718
722
897

1129
0

Yht
328
458
760
852
936

1004
1603
2035
2130
2166

NP
3
2
1
NP
3
2
1
Keskeytys
NP
4
3
2
1



